10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

17

19

20

21

22

22

24

25

Verein

TSV Mattighofen

SVG Ruhstorf

LG Innviertel

LC Geinberg

LG Mettenheim
Arnstorfer LG

DJK Pérndorf

Union Wernstein

RK Julbach

WSV Otterskirchen
Athletik Club Frauenstein
TSV Simbach

LAG Genbo6ck Haus Ried
Union Suben

LV StralRwalchen

LG Bad Birnbach

TV Eggenfelden

LG Passau

Lebensfreunde
Prambachkirchen

Laufteam-Rotax

TG Vilshofen

Triathlon ATSV Braunau
SU IGLA longlife

LC MKW Hausruck

LG Gendorf Wacker
Burghausen

Grenzland Laufcup 2017 Vereinswertung

1

15

10

11

15

13

12

Seite 1

10

. . b a b b 7. 8. 9. 10.
Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf

12

11.

12

10

10

12.

13.

14.

15.

4

16.

18

12

11

10

Punkte

135

129

110

102

101

89

70

66

64

62

48

44

36

36

18

17

16

16

14

13

12.11.2017



