## Grenzland Laufcup 2017 Vereinswertung

Verein	1. Lauf	2. Lauf	3. Lauf	4. Lauf	5. Lauf	6. Lauf	7. Lauf	8. Lauf	9. Lauf	10. Lauf	11. Lauf	12. Lauf	13. Lauf	14. Lauf	15. Lauf	16. Lauf	Punkte
1 TSV Mattighofen	15	5	8	9	13	5	7	3	8	12	12	4	7	5	4	18	135
2 SVG Ruhstorf	10	15	4	5	8	6	10	8	9	5	9	7	4	11	9	9	129
3 LG Innviertel	11	1	2	5	12	8	1	5	6	3	10	11	11	6	6	12	110
4 LC Geinberg	6	3	5	6	7	4	7	4	4	8	10	8	6	7	6	11	102
5 LG Mettenheim	7	4	4	13	6	4	6	2	7	10	9	2	3	8	6	10	101
6 Arnstorfer LG	6	10	3	3	7	1	4	8	9	7	6	5	4	4	7	5	89
7 DJK Pörndorf	6	3	2	4	7	4	2	8	5	6	-	3	1	7	5	7	70
8 Union Wernstein	4	8	1	1	5	3	4	3	4	2	5	7	7	3	3	6	66
9 RK Julbach	2	1	2	4	5	2	5	4	3	6	5	4	3	8	4	6	64
10 WSV Otterskirchen	3	6	3	2	1	4	3	7	8	3	-	4	2	8	6	2	62
11 Athletik Club Frauenstein	6	3	2	-	4	3	4	2	2	5	3	2	2	3	2	5	48
12 TSV Simbach	4	3	1	2	5	3	2	3	3	2	2	2	2	3	3	4	44
13 LAG Genböck Haus Ried	-	3	1	-	2	1	-	1	1	3	5	4	4	3	-	8	36
13 Union Suben	2	3	2	3	4	7	-	2	-	3	2	3	-	-	-	5	36
15 LV Straßwalchen	4	2	2	-	7	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	2	18
16 LG Bad Birnbach	-	2	1	4	4	-	2	3	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	17
17 TV Eggenfelden	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	16
17 LG Passau	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	16
19 Lebensfreunde Prambachkirchen	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	14
20 Laufteam-Rotax	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	1	1	-	-	1	1	1	1	13
21 TG Vilshofen	-	1	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	1	-	-	1	1	1	1	9
22 Triathlon ATSV Braunau	1	1	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	1	1	1	-	-	-	1	8
22 SU IGLA longlife	-	1	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	1	1	1	1	-	1	8
24 LC MKW Hausruck	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	4
25 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2

Seite 1 12.11.2017